Semiconductor Flow Equipment
High Purity Tubes & Fittings
SemiconductorSemiconductor Bio-Pharm Hygienic
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
2 EGMONEUMO Ehrenberg Group
About EGMO
EGMO, a member of NEUMO Ehrenberg Group, is a worldwide leader in the manufacturing of high purity,
stainless steel products for the Semiconductor, Biopharmaceutical and food industries. Founded in 1965,

.083
.109
How to order
To specify the part, choose a product line, type of material and then select the code number describing
the requested part as shown below:
Fitting:
For Example: SM30316LEPEL45-.5
Tubing:
* MP - Seamless tubes are bright annealed only. For Example: SM30316LMPSL-.25x.035
MS 3 0
Product Line
E P
Surface
Treatment
Material
6 L3 1
Surface
Treatment
E P
Shape
E L 9 0
O.D. Size
. 2 5
Material
6 L3 1
W E
Type
X . 0 3 5
Wall Thickness InchO.D. Size
. 2 5
Product Line
S 3 0M
7Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Product Line Material Surface Treatment Shape Size Large Size Small
SM30 - SCiMax 30
SM25 - SCiMax 25
SM20 - SCiMax 20
SM15 - SCiMax 15
SM10 - SCiMax 10
SM5   - SCiMax 5
316L
304L
EP - Electro Polish
MP - Mechanical Polish
RTEE - Reducing Tee
CORD - Concentric Reducer
RCRS - Reducing Cross
3⁄8” - .375
½” - .5
¾” - .75
1” - 1.0
1½” - 1.5
2” - 2.0
2½” - 2.5
3” - 3.0
4” - 4.0
6” - 6.0
¼” - .25
3⁄8” - .375
½” - .5
¾” - .75
1” - 1.0
1½” - 1.5
2” - 2.0
2½” - 2.5
3” - 3.0
4” - 4.0
Reducing Components:
For Example: SM30304LMPRTEE-2.0x.375
Coax Tubing:
*MP - Seamless tubes are bright annealed only.
For Example: SM10COAX316LEPSL-.25x.035
Inner Tube Parameters

(Internal Process Tube)
. 52
How to order
9Semiconductor Flow Equipment
SCI - Connect S®
For Example: SM30CS316LEP-.75x.065
Product Line Material Surface Treatment O.D. Size Wall
Thickness Inch
SM30CS - SCiMax 30 Connect S
SM25CS - SCiMax 25 Connect S
SM20CS - SCiMax 20 Connect S
SM15CS - SCiMax 15 Connect S
316L
304L
EP - Electro Polish
MP - Mechanical Polish
¼” - .25
3⁄8” - .375
½” - .5
½” - .5
¾” - .75
1” - 1.0
1½” - 1.5
2” - 2.0
2½” - 2.5
3” - 3.0
4” - 4.0
.035
.035
.049
.065
.065
.065
.065
.065
.065
.065
.083
Product Line
MS 3 0 C S X
Surface
Treatment
E P
Wall Thickness
Inch
0 3 5.
O.D. Size
. 2 5
Material
63 1 L
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
10 EGMONEUMO Ehrenberg Group
t
O.D.
Tubes
O.D. Size Inch Wall Thickness Catalog# EP Catalog#
BA/ MP
t inch t mm SCiMax 10 SCiMax 30
¼” 0.035 0.89 581-00012 581-00020